
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Lars Nielsen Denmark 248 216 203 217 236 279 1399 0 1399 233,2

2 Mikael Brændeskov Denmark 276 246 224 241 201 209 1397 0 1397 232,8

3 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 216 226 245 268 191 205 1351 0 1351 225,2

4 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 222 189 223 245 239 198 1316 0 1316 219,3

5 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Iceland 213 243 198 199 225 148 1226 0 1226 204,3

6 Martin Staschen Denmark 205 171 193 192 208 237 1206 0 1206 201,0

7 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 166 204 236 216 197 180 1199 0 1199 199,8

8 Kasper Walther Denmark 170 233 186 198 203 207 1197 0 1197 199,5

9 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 137 201 224 227 164 170 1123 48 1171 195,2

10 Jonas Iversen Denmark 168 256 147 217 177 183 1148 0 1148 191,3

11 Emil Lind Lieberkind Denmark 160 182 180 191 253 181 1147 0 1147 191,2

12 Lars Mose Jensen Denmark 194 165 161 207 171 241 1139 0 1139 189,8

13 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland 199 232 180 162 181 142 1096 0 1096 182,7

14 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 183 158 151 151 227 190 1060 0 1060 176,7

15 Benny Leif Faurby Denmark 178 145 158 205 179 178 1043 0 1043 173,8

16 Rene W.Olsen Denmark 146 177 133 184 161 200 1001 0 1001 166,8

17 Tom Thorgersen Denmark 148 148 104 143 151 150 844 0 844 140,7

Start 1 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-1/squad-01/

1 af 1 29-08-2017 09:37



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 254 211 198 205 214 213 1295 0 1295 215,8

2 Anders Lousdal Denmark 233 178 205 215 248 183 1262 0 1262 210,3

3 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 215 198 186 246 225 186 1256 0 1256 209,3

4 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 191 192 182 276 187 220 1248 0 1248 208,0

5 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 195 186 191 155 187 245 1159 48 1207 201,2

6 Kasper Walther Denmark 170 158 169 254 258 188 1197 0 1197 199,5

7 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 244 171 174 193 186 171 1139 48 1187 197,8

8 Camilla Keller Denmark 178 135 253 178 163 192 1099 48 1147 191,2

9 Jonas Valentin Denmark 148 203 162 193 224 210 1140 0 1140 190,0

10 Emil Lind Lieberkind Denmark 156 215 164 201 184 217 1137 0 1137 189,5

11 John Guldbæk Denmark 218 181 177 205 173 173 1127 0 1127 187,8

12 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland 171 194 226 148 224 157 1120 0 1120 186,7

13 Mie Agerbo Denmark 170 176 188 189 176 171 1070 48 1118 186,3

14 Martin Staschen Denmark 192 173 186 176 194 183 1104 0 1104 184,0

15 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Iceland 128 170 234 183 196 169 1080 0 1080 180,0

16 Tim Stampe Denmark 198 180 217 127 167 180 1069 0 1069 178,2

17 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 149 192 137 172 205 211 1066 0 1066 177,7

18 Jonas Iversen Denmark 197 169 192 141 191 142 1032 0 1032 172,0

19 Lars Mose Jensen Denmark 182 178 164 162 177 155 1018 0 1018 169,7

20 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 177 181 168 137 164 137 964 48 1012 168,7

21 Thomas Rittmann Germany 137 162 193 170 135 203 1000 0 1000 166,7

22 Rene W.Olsen Denmark 169 132 160 122 229 153 965 0 965 160,8

23 Benny Leif Faurby Denmark 147 127 168 144 171 188 945 0 945 157,5

24 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 199 145 151 147 116 145 903 0 903 150,5

25 Lasse Nielsen Denmark 153 163 144 139 123 117 839 0 839 139,8

26 Tom Thorgersen Denmark 134 138 122 133 164 137 828 0 828 138,0

Start 2 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-1/squad-02/

1 af 1 29-08-2017 09:37



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jonas Iversen Denmark 161 207 222 226 169 197 1182 0 1182 197,0

2 Sebastian Frost Denmark 204 190 180 253 180 169 1176 0 1176 196,0

3 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 159 214 212 178 198 158 1119 48 1167 194,5

4 Tim Stampe Denmark 176 203 172 225 196 186 1158 0 1158 193,0

5 John Guldbæk Denmark 188 131 147 188 257 224 1135 0 1135 189,2

6 Line Brandt Christiansen Denmark 178 214 181 186 173 153 1085 48 1133 188,8

7 Jonas Valentin Denmark 209 160 214 165 209 165 1122 0 1122 187,0

8 Martin Staschen Denmark 233 180 155 187 183 176 1114 0 1114 185,7

9 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 156 145 202 181 168 199 1051 48 1099 183,2

10 Camilla Keller Denmark 146 213 124 194 193 147 1017 48 1065 177,5

11 Thomas Rittmann Germany 211 203 177 144 127 0 862 0 862 143,7

Start 3 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-1/squad-03/

1 af 1 29-08-2017 09:38



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 290 183 234 221 200 238 1366 0 1366 227,7

2 Jan Andersen Denmark 244 202 173 213 248 221 1301 0 1301 216,8

3 Bryan Sirbaugh Denmark 167 209 220 168 221 252 1237 0 1237 206,2

4 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 203 187 190 227 213 168 1188 48 1236 206,0

5 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 226 191 239 202 171 193 1222 0 1222 203,7

6 Sascha Wedel Denmark 216 193 159 197 195 193 1153 48 1201 200,2

7 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 142 235 202 197 190 229 1195 0 1195 199,2

8 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 168 224 233 163 196 168 1152 0 1152 192,0

9 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 193 188 168 207 201 184 1141 0 1141 190,2

10 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 161 226 191 188 187 180 1133 0 1133 188,8

11 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 145 193 181 186 182 172 1059 48 1107 184,5

12 Christian Nissen Andersen Denmark 197 167 155 183 191 212 1105 0 1105 184,2

13 Sofie Kowalweski Rasmussen Denmark 197 147 180 150 219 155 1048 48 1096 182,7

14 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 218 183 157 161 197 157 1073 0 1073 178,8

15 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 147 213 152 165 160 190 1027 0 1027 171,2

Start 4 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-1/squad-04/

1 af 1 29-08-2017 09:38



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 184 183 241 235 267 167 1277 0 1277 212,8

2 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 182 200 226 266 212 173 1259 0 1259 209,8

3 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 257 213 147 192 209 183 1201 48 1249 208,2

4 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 174 192 174 279 215 212 1246 0 1246 207,7

5 Martin Wozny Denmark 167 242 279 215 202 126 1231 0 1231 205,2

6 Andreas Severin Andreasen Denmark 180 200 245 198 209 170 1202 0 1202 200,3

7 Jan Petterson Denmark 217 200 167 207 176 233 1200 0 1200 200,0

8 Daniel Wigman Denmark 172 228 204 200 201 168 1173 0 1173 195,5

9 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 160 191 160 208 195 208 1122 48 1170 195,0

10 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 201 175 233 183 179 186 1157 0 1157 192,8

11 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 204 198 201 203 196 155 1157 0 1157 192,8

12 Nicole Rasmussen Denmark 210 154 185 168 162 208 1087 48 1135 189,2

13 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 189 166 179 186 236 173 1129 0 1129 188,2

14 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 212 185 150 212 180 181 1120 0 1120 186,7

15 Lars Høberg Denmark 212 183 191 195 171 167 1119 0 1119 186,5

16 Jassim Al Muraikhi Qatar 205 223 180 154 179 172 1113 0 1113 185,5

17 Nicklas Hansen Denmark 180 182 189 192 181 187 1111 0 1111 185,2

18 Kent Wigman Denmark 208 161 192 185 188 167 1101 0 1101 183,5

19 Helle O Andersen Denmark 200 134 146 166 143 125 914 48 962 160,3

20 Niclas Bang Rasmussen Denmark 126 172 136 150 164 140 888 0 888 148,0

21 Anton Petersen Denmark 145 112 125 137 132 135 786 0 786 131,0

22 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 153 140 151 0 0 0 444 48 492 082,0

23 Michael Nygaard Denmark 173 156 0 0 0 0 329 0 329 054,8

Start 5 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-2/squad-05/

1 af 1 30-08-2017 07:28



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Tim Stampe Denmark 182 179 252 215 247 223 1298 0 1298 216,3

2 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 210 148 224 211 213 256 1262 0 1262 210,3

3 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 206 213 185 193 218 236 1251 0 1251 208,5

4 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 217 157 209 263 201 188 1235 0 1235 205,8

5 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 225 199 200 179 168 212 1183 48 1231 205,2

6 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 213 211 194 200 162 190 1170 0 1170 195,0

7 Daniel Wigman Denmark 204 180 209 162 162 215 1132 0 1132 188,7

8 Mie Agerbo Denmark 159 174 202 162 196 190 1083 48 1131 188,5

9 Jassim Al Muraikhi Qatar 204 169 185 166 190 202 1116 0 1116 186,0

10 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 177 193 170 179 166 224 1109 0 1109 184,8

11 Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam Denmark 144 184 227 158 166 176 1055 48 1103 183,8

12 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 168 169 168 218 182 193 1098 0 1098 183,0

13 Caitlin Dicay Denmark 144 163 161 163 189 224 1044 48 1092 182,0

14 Marcus Christensen Denmark 185 179 168 185 164 199 1080 0 1080 180,0

15 Kamille V. Jørgensen Denmark 149 197 179 180 164 152 1021 48 1069 178,2

16 Nicole Rasmussen Denmark 138 174 160 158 195 168 993 48 1041 173,5

17 Megan Dicay Denmark 167 193 116 146 183 179 984 48 1032 172,0

18 Oscar Lund Larsen Denmark 200 151 168 161 151 184 1015 0 1015 169,2

19 Kasper A Johansen Denmark 166 141 162 166 211 164 1010 0 1010 168,3

20 Mia M Nielsen Denmark 143 180 125 157 167 151 923 48 971 161,8

21 Erik Svensson Denmark 145 148 176 169 147 179 964 0 964 160,7

22 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 152 208 182 192 156 0 890 48 938 156,3

23 Jann Thomsen Germany 153 132 166 138 98 166 853 0 853 142,2

Start 6 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-2/squad-6/

1 af 1 31-08-2017 06:42



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Francois Louw South Africa 231 247 274 182 199 218 1351 0 1351 225,2

2 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 236 181 235 214 225 218 1309 0 1309 218,2

3 Jassim Al Muraikhi Qatar 215 278 212 212 190 192 1299 0 1299 216,5

4 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 225 201 268 214 187 192 1287 0 1287 214,5

5 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 226 197 160 222 226 212 1243 0 1243 207,2

6 Sascha Wedel Denmark 159 152 194 266 222 197 1190 48 1238 206,3

7 Søren Aahman Denmark 214 191 221 214 187 195 1222 0 1222 203,7

8 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 189 226 157 214 226 199 1211 0 1211 201,8

9 Jan Petterson Denmark 192 269 186 207 166 182 1202 0 1202 200,3

10 Jimmy Leen Denmark 194 206 172 209 200 203 1184 0 1184 197,3

11 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 178 188 202 188 237 169 1162 0 1162 193,7

12 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 180 234 193 201 180 171 1159 0 1159 193,2

13 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 139 160 188 244 259 162 1152 0 1152 192,0

14 Michael Sørensen Denmark 180 191 246 176 154 179 1126 0 1126 187,7

15 Thomas Buch Denmark 173 180 168 198 192 211 1122 0 1122 187,0

16 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 173 163 192 150 246 191 1115 0 1115 185,8

17 Christian Nissen Andersen Denmark 161 190 213 193 194 159 1110 0 1110 185,0

18 Finn Andersen Denmark 205 170 181 178 182 180 1096 0 1096 182,7

19 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 164 147 133 219 205 159 1027 0 1027 171,2

20 Troels Funder Denmark 117 181 144 179 194 189 1004 0 1004 167,3

21 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 187 149 156 130 163 157 942 48 990 165,0

22 Ejvind Brinch Rødgaard Denmark 170 210 118 138 206 143 985 0 985 164,2

Start 7 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-2/squad-07/

1 af 1 01-09-2017 07:58



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Francois Louw South Africa 167 217 191 231 290 247 1343 0 1343 223,8

2 Christopher Sloan England 192 264 242 208 222 173 1301 0 1301 216,8

3 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 206 192 227 220 233 202 1280 0 1280 213,3

4 Sanna Pasanen Finland 224 204 220 210 163 184 1205 48 1253 208,8

5 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 280 194 189 206 214 157 1240 0 1240 206,7

6 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 187 201 146 225 214 245 1218 0 1218 203,0

7 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 220 174 227 149 176 234 1180 0 1180 196,7

8 Jesse Ahokas Finland 209 212 172 157 210 210 1170 0 1170 195,0

9 Lars Linder Denmark 219 202 205 162 176 193 1157 0 1157 192,8

10 Robin Skans Sweden 231 212 173 175 178 187 1156 0 1156 192,7

11 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 197 192 213 227 156 166 1151 0 1151 191,8

12 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 178 180 213 220 190 165 1146 0 1146 191,0

13 Nicole Rasmussen Denmark 162 157 233 136 203 204 1095 48 1143 190,5

14 Jassim Al Muraikhi Qatar 201 180 166 204 193 190 1134 0 1134 189,0

15 Eliisa Hiltunen Finland 213 188 156 197 174 158 1086 48 1134 189,0

16 Petra Eriksson-Sola Finland 165 166 179 179 187 167 1043 48 1091 181,8

17 Elice Piksilä Finland 165 191 209 196 147 135 1043 48 1091 181,8

18 Heidi Manninen Finland 173 152 172 202 180 144 1023 48 1071 178,5

19 Erik Grundahl Denmark 188 203 213 174 147 142 1067 0 1067 177,8

20 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 135 142 164 198 190 149 978 0 978 163,0

21 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 125 157 179 181 161 146 949 0 949 158,2

Start 9 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-4/squad-09/

1 af 1 01-09-2017 19:07



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Carsten Hansen Denmark 243 248 188 247 240 227 1393 0 1393 232,2

2 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 194 268 214 198 182 192 1248 48 1296 216,0

3 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 214 223 235 209 216 190 1287 0 1287 214,5

4 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 181 257 236 168 198 235 1275 0 1275 212,5

5 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 174 158 203 188 207 264 1194 48 1242 207,0

6 Lars Linder Denmark 186 190 218 201 182 211 1188 0 1188 198,0

7 Ramon Hilferink Netherlands 182 196 224 199 186 193 1180 0 1180 196,7

8 Rasmus Bering Denmark 209 203 181 171 158 200 1122 0 1122 187,0

9 Jonas Dons Denmark 158 179 178 160 177 258 1110 0 1110 185,0

10 Jesse Ahokas Finland 152 136 184 227 211 190 1100 0 1100 183,3

11 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 180 168 159 181 202 208 1098 0 1098 183,0

12 Maria Nielsen Denmark 167 168 184 180 186 155 1040 48 1088 181,3

13 Michael Bai Denmark 173 185 154 133 235 170 1050 0 1050 175,0

14 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 188 173 167 172 160 162 1022 0 1022 170,3

15 Sofie Kowalweski Rasmussen Denmark 148 181 149 157 178 157 970 48 1018 169,7

16 Flemming Jensen Denmark 180 145 183 154 116 185 963 0 963 160,5

17 Sebastian Frost Denmark 168 184 171 182 135 0 840 0 840 140,0

18 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 146 171 151 157 0 0 625 0 625 104,2

Start 10 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-4/squad-10/

1 af 1 02-09-2017 08:14



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 239 226 202 236 249 236 1388 0 1388 231,3

2 Anders Lousdal Denmark 208 278 223 178 176 236 1299 0 1299 216,5

3 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 222 216 241 213 173 233 1298 0 1298 216,3

4 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 221 190 213 207 206 207 1244 48 1292 215,3

5 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 244 234 197 168 212 221 1276 0 1276 212,7

6 Sanna Pasanen Finland 178 227 236 176 213 191 1221 48 1269 211,5

7 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 135 212 213 212 175 224 1171 48 1219 203,2

8 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 167 176 202 223 172 227 1167 48 1215 202,5

9 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 201 212 176 180 257 183 1209 0 1209 201,5

10 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 231 190 234 157 214 176 1202 0 1202 200,3

11 Mik Stampe Denmark 214 256 203 166 200 155 1194 0 1194 199,0

12 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 134 196 217 171 219 227 1164 0 1164 194,0

13 Eliisa Hiltunen Finland 163 201 187 199 186 178 1114 48 1162 193,7

14 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 184 211 194 165 206 200 1160 0 1160 193,3

15 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 205 186 166 205 189 205 1156 0 1156 192,7

16 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 211 267 184 182 150 157 1151 0 1151 191,8

17 Elice Piksilä Finland 210 193 165 174 180 175 1097 48 1145 190,8

18 Heidi Manninen Finland 194 190 198 189 153 171 1095 48 1143 190,5

19 Jassim Al Muraikhi Qatar 179 160 203 188 230 182 1142 0 1142 190,3

20 Jeremy Christensen Denmark 166 152 167 269 211 177 1142 0 1142 190,3

21 Sascha Wedel Denmark 165 180 184 191 174 191 1085 48 1133 188,8

22 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 167 246 165 227 159 165 1129 0 1129 188,2

23 Stefan Schou Larsen Denmark 205 167 161 183 233 159 1108 0 1108 184,7

24 Maria Stampe Denmark 189 156 171 208 171 163 1058 48 1106 184,3

25 Daniel Wigman Denmark 180 201 192 201 171 159 1104 0 1104 184,0

26 Robin Skans Sweden 180 223 169 200 177 145 1094 0 1094 182,3

27 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Denmark 190 161 183 197 165 192 1088 0 1088 181,3

28 Jeppe Jakobsen Denmark 210 158 175 197 132 215 1087 0 1087 181,2

29 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 192 136 193 189 211 156 1077 0 1077 179,5

30 Petra Eriksson-Sola Finland 137 167 235 172 152 164 1027 48 1075 179,2

31 Marjo Hirvonen Finland 145 166 152 183 207 173 1026 48 1074 179,0

32 Jesse Ahokas Finland 162 179 164 177 184 193 1059 0 1059 176,5

33 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 167 153 174 174 132 206 1006 48 1054 175,7

Start 11 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-4/squad-11/

1 af 1 02-09-2017 13:20



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 253 226 247 213 226 236 1401 0 1401 233,5

2 Francois Louw South Africa 202 218 266 222 222 246 1376 0 1376 229,3

3 Carsten Hansen Denmark 236 234 199 234 217 226 1346 0 1346 224,3

4 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 114 246 233 246 206 239 1284 48 1332 222,0

5 Sanna Pasanen Finland 220 178 220 199 202 234 1253 48 1301 216,8

6 Mik Stampe Denmark 180 196 187 258 241 224 1286 0 1286 214,3

7 Christopher Sloan Ireland 268 231 157 187 199 225 1267 0 1267 211,2

8 Jesse Ahokas Finland 191 220 188 239 182 246 1266 0 1266 211,0

9 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 225 209 163 165 234 257 1253 0 1253 208,8

10 Eliisa Hiltunen Finland 186 174 217 185 217 223 1202 48 1250 208,3

11 Ramon Hilferink Netherlands 193 194 172 266 211 199 1235 0 1235 205,8

12 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 239 191 234 155 225 182 1226 0 1226 204,3

13 Heidi Manninen Finland 196 181 193 237 175 189 1171 48 1219 203,2

14 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 191 242 178 231 169 205 1216 0 1216 202,7

15 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 202 192 166 167 236 200 1163 48 1211 201,8

16 John Guldbæk Denmark 185 170 212 224 241 167 1199 0 1199 199,8

17 Christian Nissen Andersen Denmark 204 209 186 212 192 194 1197 0 1197 199,5

18 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 179 162 220 212 205 212 1190 0 1190 198,3

19 Elice Piksilä Finland 158 182 206 211 191 186 1134 48 1182 197,0

20 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 173 163 213 186 170 215 1120 48 1168 194,7

21 Marjo Hirvonen Finland 168 189 187 180 186 193 1103 48 1151 191,8

22 Jan Andersen Denmark 155 205 202 210 200 168 1140 0 1140 190,0

23 Maria Stampe Denmark 209 170 166 161 184 189 1079 48 1127 187,8

24 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 213 162 125 185 182 246 1113 0 1113 185,5

25 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 202 191 180 180 143 203 1099 0 1099 183,2

26 Petra Eriksson-Sola Finland 159 183 184 165 170 157 1018 48 1066 177,7

27 Sascha Wedel Denmark 166 154 170 160 175 179 1004 48 1052 175,3

28 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Denmark 167 179 141 188 171 169 1015 0 1015 169,2

29 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Denmark 169 163 172 133 159 143 939 48 987 164,5

30 Rasmus Bering Denmark 181 165 146 182 181 132 987 0 987 164,5

31 Laura Laugesen Denmark 142 166 182 132 177 139 938 48 986 164,3

32 Justin Karlsson Sweden 150 158 179 166 135 196 984 0 984 164,0

33 Jimmy Leen Denmark 186 154 169 139 175 149 972 0 972 162,0

Start 12 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-4/squad-12/

1 af 1 02-09-2017 17:12



Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Sascha Wedel Denmark 212 201 180 242 170 241 1246 48 1294 215,7

2 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 210 190 168 218 213 246 1245 0 1245 207,5

3 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 204 207 177 196 227 190 1201 0 1201 200,2

4 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 248 193 175 204 202 161 1183 0 1183 197,2

5 Eliisa Hiltunen Finland 169 172 188 210 184 202 1125 48 1173 195,5

6 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 192 214 184 190 205 177 1162 0 1162 193,7

7 Jonas Dons Denmark 162 200 186 214 196 202 1160 0 1160 193,3

8 Thomas Rittmann Germany 196 166 191 184 206 211 1154 0 1154 192,3

9 Ramon Hilferink Netherlands 189 204 181 234 159 180 1147 0 1147 191,2

10 Erik Grundahl Denmark 207 176 204 172 192 178 1129 0 1129 188,2

11 Heidi Manninen Finland 151 165 234 169 178 181 1078 48 1126 187,7

12 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 205 226 131 160 205 198 1125 0 1125 187,5

13 Søren Aahman Denmark 193 231 173 186 175 161 1119 0 1119 186,5

14 Robin Skans Sweden 145 199 210 176 194 192 1116 0 1116 186,0

15 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 203 172 179 174 168 172 1068 48 1116 186,0

16 Marcus Christensen Denmark 165 196 225 132 204 179 1101 0 1101 183,5

17 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 223 179 175 181 191 152 1101 0 1101 183,5

18 Petra Eriksson-Sola Finland 168 181 188 181 176 152 1046 48 1094 182,3

19 Martin Biltoft Denmark 143 210 147 211 157 216 1084 0 1084 180,7

20 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 144 227 196 203 180 133 1083 0 1083 180,5

21 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 173 170 203 157 158 167 1028 48 1076 179,3

22 Jonas Iversen Denmark 146 157 204 174 188 168 1037 0 1037 172,8

23 Jesse Ahokas Finland 145 114 154 199 198 222 1032 0 1032 172,0

24 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 176 160 163 145 172 148 964 48 1012 168,7

25 Stefan Schou Larsen Denmark 171 194 126 160 137 218 1006 0 1006 167,7

26 Justin Karlsson Sweden 178 148 163 166 190 155 1000 0 1000 166,7

27 Christian Nissen Andersen Denmark 173 183 146 171 210 104 987 0 987 164,5

28 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 121 182 186 150 192 154 985 0 985 164,2

Start 13 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/da/results/squad-standings-4/squad-13/

1 af 1 02-09-2017 21:38



Efter kvalifikationsstart 13 af 13

 

Currently Qualified for final steps:

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 253 226 247 213 226 236 1401 0 1401 233,5

2 Lars Nielsen Denmark 248 216 203 217 236 279 1399 0 1399 233,2

3 Mikael Brændeskov Denmark 276 246 224 241 201 209 1397 0 1397 232,8

4 Carsten Hansen Denmark 243 248 188 247 240 227 1393 0 1393 232,2

5 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 239 226 202 236 249 236 1388 0 1388 231,3

6 Francois Louw South Africa 202 218 266 222 222 246 1376 0 1376 229,3

7 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 216 226 245 268 191 205 1351 0 1351 225,2

8 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 114 246 233 246 206 239 1284 48 1332 222,0

9 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 222 189 223 245 239 198 1316 0 1316 219,3

10 Sanna Pasanen Finland 220 178 220 199 202 234 1253 48 1301 216,8

11 Jan Andersen Denmark 244 202 173 213 248 221 1301 0 1301 216,8

12 Christopher Sloan Ireland 192 264 242 208 222 173 1301 0 1301 216,8

13 Anders Lousdal Denmark 208 278 223 178 176 236 1299 0 1299 216,5

14 Jassim Al Muraikhi Qatar 215 278 212 212 190 192 1299 0 1299 216,5

15 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 222 216 241 213 173 233 1298 0 1298 216,3

16 Tim Stampe Denmark 182 179 252 215 247 223 1298 0 1298 216,3

17 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 194 268 214 198 182 192 1248 48 1296 216,0

18 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 254 211 198 205 214 213 1295 0 1295 215,8

19 Sascha Wedel Denmark 212 201 180 242 170 241 1246 48 1294 215,7

20 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 221 190 213 207 206 207 1244 48 1292 215,3

21 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 225 201 268 214 187 192 1287 0 1287 214,5

22 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 214 223 235 209 216 190 1287 0 1287 214,5

23 Mik Stampe Denmark 180 196 187 258 241 224 1286 0 1286 214,3

24 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 181 257 236 168 198 235 1275 0 1275 212,5

 

Not qualified:

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

25 Jesse Ahokas Finland 191 220 188 239 182 246 1266 0 1266 211,0

26 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 225 209 163 165 234 257 1253 0 1253 208,8

27 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 206 213 185 193 218 236 1251 0 1251 208,5

28 Eliisa Hiltunen Finland 186 174 217 185 217 223 1202 48 1250 208,3

29 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 257 213 147 192 209 183 1201 48 1249 208,2

30 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 210 190 168 218 213 246 1245 0 1245 207,5

31 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 226 197 160 222 226 212 1243 0 1243 207,2

32 Bryan Sirbaugh Denmark 167 209 220 168 221 252 1237 0 1237 206,2

33 Ramon Hilferink Netherlands 193 194 172 266 211 199 1235 0 1235 205,8

34 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 217 157 209 263 201 188 1235 0 1235 205,8

35 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 225 199 200 179 168 212 1183 48 1231 205,2

36 Martin Wozny Denmark 167 242 279 215 202 126 1231 0 1231 205,2

37 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Iceland 213 243 198 199 225 148 1226 0 1226 204,3

38 Søren Aahman Denmark 214 191 221 214 187 195 1222 0 1222 203,7

39 Heidi Manninen Finland 196 181 193 237 175 189 1171 48 1219 203,2

40 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 187 201 146 225 214 245 1218 0 1218 203,0

41 Martin Staschen Denmark 205 171 193 192 208 237 1206 0 1206 201,0

42 Jan Petterson Denmark 192 269 186 207 166 182 1202 0 1202 200 3
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42 Jan Petterson Denmark 192 269 186 207 166 182 1202 0 1202 200,3

43 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 231 190 234 157 214 176 1202 0 1202 200,3

44 Andreas Severin Andreasen Denmark 180 200 245 198 209 170 1202 0 1202 200,3

45 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 166 204 236 216 197 180 1199 0 1199 199,8

46 John Guldbæk Denmark 185 170 212 224 241 167 1199 0 1199 199,8

47 Kasper Walther Denmark 170 233 186 198 203 207 1197 0 1197 199,5

48 Christian Nissen Andersen Denmark 204 209 186 212 192 194 1197 0 1197 199,5

49 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 142 235 202 197 190 229 1195 0 1195 199,2

50 Lars Linder Denmark 186 190 218 201 182 211 1188 0 1188 198,0

51 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 244 171 174 193 186 171 1139 48 1187 197,8

52 Jimmy Leen Denmark 194 206 172 209 200 203 1184 0 1184 197,3

53 Jonas Iversen Denmark 161 207 222 226 169 197 1182 0 1182 197,0

54 Elice Piksilä Finland 158 182 206 211 191 186 1134 48 1182 197,0

55 Sebastian Frost Denmark 204 190 180 253 180 169 1176 0 1176 196,0

56 Daniel Wigman Denmark 172 228 204 200 201 168 1173 0 1173 195,5

57 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 137 201 224 227 164 170 1123 48 1171 195,2

58 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 160 191 160 208 195 208 1122 48 1170 195,0

59 Jonas Dons Denmark 162 200 186 214 196 202 1160 0 1160 193,3

60 Robin Skans Sweden 231 212 173 175 178 187 1156 0 1156 192,7

61 Thomas Rittmann Germany 196 166 191 184 206 211 1154 0 1154 192,3

62 Marjo Hirvonen Finland 168 189 187 180 186 193 1103 48 1151 191,8

63 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 197 192 213 226 156 166 1150 0 1150 191,7

64 Camilla Keller Denmark 178 135 253 178 163 192 1099 48 1147 191,2

65 Emil Lind Lieberkind Denmark 160 182 180 191 253 181 1147 0 1147 191,2

66 Nicole Rasmussen Denmark 162 157 233 136 203 204 1095 48 1143 190,5

67 Jeremy Christensen Denmark 166 152 167 269 211 177 1142 0 1142 190,3

68 Jonas Valentin Denmark 148 203 162 193 224 210 1140 0 1140 190,0

69 Lars Mose Jensen Denmark 194 165 161 207 171 241 1139 0 1139 189,8

70 Line Brandt Christiansen Denmark 178 214 181 186 173 153 1085 48 1133 188,8

71 Mie Agerbo Denmark 159 174 202 162 196 190 1083 48 1131 188,5

72 Erik Grundahl Denmark 207 176 204 172 192 178 1129 0 1129 188,2

73 Maria Stampe Denmark 209 170 166 161 184 189 1079 48 1127 187,8

74 Michael Sørensen Denmark 180 191 246 176 154 179 1126 0 1126 187,7

75 Thomas Buch Denmark 173 180 168 198 192 211 1122 0 1122 187,0

76 Rasmus Bering Denmark 209 203 181 171 158 200 1122 0 1122 187,0

77 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland 171 194 226 148 224 157 1120 0 1120 186,7

78 L  H b g D k 212 183 191 195 171 167 1119 0 1119 186 5
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76 Rasmus Bering Denmark 209 203 181 171 158 200 1122 0 1122 187,0

77 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland 171 194 226 148 224 157 1120 0 1120 186,7

78 Lars Høberg Denmark 212 183 191 195 171 167 1119 0 1119 186,5

79 Pernille Rasmussen Denmark 203 172 179 174 168 172 1068 48 1116 186,0

80 Nicklas Hansen Denmark 180 182 189 192 181 187 1111 0 1111 185,2

81 Stefan Schou Larsen Denmark 205 167 161 183 233 159 1108 0 1108 184,7

82 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 145 193 181 186 182 172 1059 48 1107 184,5

83 Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam Denmark 144 184 227 158 166 176 1055 48 1103 183,8

84 Marcus Christensen Denmark 165 196 225 132 204 179 1101 0 1101 183,5

85 Kent Wigman Denmark 208 161 192 185 188 167 1101 0 1101 183,5

86 Finn Andersen Denmark 205 170 181 178 182 180 1096 0 1096 182,7

87 Sofie Kowalweski Rasmussen Denmark 197 147 180 150 219 155 1048 48 1096 182,7

88 Petra Eriksson-Sola Finland 168 181 188 181 176 152 1046 48 1094 182,3

89 Caitlin Dicay Denmark 144 163 161 163 189 224 1044 48 1092 182,0

90 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Denmark 190 161 183 197 165 192 1088 0 1088 181,3

91 Maria Nielsen Denmark 167 168 184 180 186 155 1040 48 1088 181,3

92 Jeppe Jakobsen Denmark 210 158 175 197 132 215 1087 0 1087 181,2

93 Martin Biltoft Denmark 143 210 147 211 157 216 1084 0 1084 180,7

94 Kamille V. Jørgensen Denmark 149 197 179 180 164 152 1021 48 1069 178,2

95 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 149 192 137 172 205 211 1066 0 1066 177,7

96 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 183 158 151 151 227 190 1060 0 1060 176,7

97 Michael Bai Denmark 173 185 154 133 235 170 1050 0 1050 175,0

98 Benny Leif Faurby Denmark 178 145 158 205 179 178 1043 0 1043 173,8

99 Megan Dicay Denmark 167 193 116 146 183 179 984 48 1032 172,0

100 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 188 173 167 172 160 162 1022 0 1022 170,3

101 Oscar Lund Larsen Denmark 200 151 168 161 151 184 1015 0 1015 169,2

102 Kasper A Johansen Denmark 166 141 162 166 211 164 1010 0 1010 168,3

103 Troels Funder Denmark 117 181 144 179 194 189 1004 0 1004 167,3

104 Rene W.Olsen Denmark 146 177 133 184 161 200 1001 0 1001 166,8

105 Justin Karlsson Sweden 178 148 163 166 190 155 1000 0 1000 166,7

106 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 187 149 156 130 163 157 942 48 990 165,0

107 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Denmark 169 163 172 133 159 143 939 48 987 164,5

108 Laura Laugesen Denmark 142 166 182 132 177 139 938 48 986 164,3

109 Ejvind Brinch Rødgaard Denmark 170 210 118 138 206 143 985 0 985 164,2

110 Mia M Nielsen Denmark 143 180 125 157 167 151 923 48 971 161,8

111 Erik Svensson Denmark 145 148 176 169 147 179 964 0 964 160,7

112 Flemming Jensen Denmark 180 145 183 154 116 185 963 0 963 160,5

113 Helle O Andersen Denmark 200 134 146 166 143 125 914 48 962 160,3

114 Niclas Bang Rasmussen Denmark 126 172 136 150 164 140 888 0 888 148,0

115 Jann Thomsen Germany 153 132 166 138 98 166 853 0 853 142,2

116 Tom Thorgersen Denmark 148 148 104 143 151 150 844 0 844 140,7

117 Lasse Nielsen Denmark 153 163 144 139 123 117 839 0 839 139,8

118 Anton Petersen Denmark 145 112 125 137 132 135 786 0 786 131,0

119 Michael Nygaard Denmark 173 156 0 0 0 0 329 0 329 054,8
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‘<<<<<‘ markerer spilleren der aktuelt er kvalificeret til finaletrinene.

Efter kvalifikationsstart 13 af 13

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg Qualified

1 Lars Nielsen Denmark 248 216 203 217 236 279 1399 0 1399 233,20

2 Mikael Brændeskov Denmark 276 246 224 241 201 209 1397 0 1397 232,80

3 Thomas Larsen Denmark 290 183 234 221 200 238 1366 0 1366 227,70

4 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 216 226 245 268 191 205 1351 0 1351 225,20

5 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 222 189 223 245 239 198 1316 0 1316 219,30

6 Jan Andersen Denmark 244 202 173 213 248 221 1301 0 1301 216,80

7 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 254 211 198 205 214 213 1295 0 1295 215,80

8 Anders Lousdal Denmark 233 178 205 215 248 183 1262 0 1262 210,30

9 Bryan Sirbaugh Denmark 167 209 220 168 221 252 1237 0 1237 206,20 <<<<<

10 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 203 187 190 227 213 168 1188 48 1236 206,00

11 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Iceland 213 243 198 199 225 148 1226 0 1226 204,30 <<<<<

12 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 226 191 239 202 171 193 1222 0 1222 203,70

13 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 195 186 191 155 187 245 1159 48 1207 201,20

14 Martin Staschen Denmark 205 171 193 192 208 237 1206 0 1206 201,00

15 Sascha Wedel Denmark 216 193 159 197 195 193 1153 48 1201 200,20

16 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 166 204 236 216 197 180 1199 0 1199 199,80

17 Kasper Walther Denmark 170 233 186 198 203 207 1197 0 1197 199,50

18 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 142 235 202 197 190 229 1195 0 1195 199,20

19 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 244 171 174 193 186 171 1139 48 1187 197,80

20 Jonas Iversen Denmark 161 207 222 226 169 197 1182 0 1182 197,00

21 Sebastian Frost Denmark 204 190 180 253 180 169 1176 0 1176 196,00

22 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 137 201 224 227 164 170 1123 48 1171 195,20

23 Tim Stampe Denmark 176 203 172 225 196 186 1158 0 1158 193,00

24 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 168 224 233 163 196 168 1152 0 1152 192,00

25 Camilla Keller Denmark 178 135 253 178 163 192 1099 48 1147 191,20

26 Emil Lind Lieberkind Denmark 160 182 180 191 253 181 1147 0 1147 191,20

27 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 193 188 168 207 201 184 1141 0 1141 190,20

28 Jonas Valentin Denmark 148 203 162 193 224 210 1140 0 1140 190,00

29 Lars Mose Jensen Denmark 194 165 161 207 171 241 1139 0 1139 189,80

30 John Guldbæk Denmark 188 131 147 188 257 224 1135 0 1135 189,20

31 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 161 226 191 188 187 180 1133 0 1133 188,80

32 Line Brandt Christiansen Denmark 178 214 181 186 173 153 1085 48 1133 188,80

33 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland 171 194 226 148 224 157 1120 0 1120 186,70

34 Mie Agerbo Denmark 170 176 188 189 176 171 1070 48 1118 186,30

35 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 145 193 181 186 182 172 1059 48 1107 184,50

36 Christian Nissen Andersen Denmark 197 167 155 183 191 212 1105 0 1105 184,20

37 Sofie Kowalweski Rasmussen Denmark 197 147 180 150 219 155 1048 48 1096 182,70

38 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 218 183 157 161 197 157 1073 0 1073 178,80

39 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 149 192 137 172 205 211 1066 0 1066 177,70

40 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 183 158 151 151 227 190 1060 0 1060 176,70

41 Benny Leif Faurby Denmark 178 145 158 205 179 178 1043 0 1043 173,80

42 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 147 213 152 165 160 190 1027 0 1027 171,20

43 Rene W.Olsen Denmark 146 177 133 184 161 200 1001 0 1001 166,80

44 Thomas Rittmann Germany 137 162 193 170 135 203 1000 0 1000 166,70

45 Tom Thorgersen Denmark 148 148 104 143 151 150 844 0 844 140,70

46 Lasse Nielsen Denmark 153 163 144 139 123 117 839 0 839 139,80
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‘<<<<<‘ markerer spilleren der aktuelt er kvalificeret til finaletrinene.

Efter kvalifikationsstart 13 af 13

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg Qualified

1 Francois Louw South Africa 231 247 274 182 199 218 1351 0 1351 225,2

2 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 236 181 235 214 225 218 1309 0 1309 218,2

3 Jassim Al Muraikhi Qatar 215 278 212 212 190 192 1299 0 1299 216,5

4 Tim Stampe Denmark 182 179 252 215 247 223 1298 0 1298 216,3

5 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 225 201 268 214 187 192 1287 0 1287 214,5

6 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 184 183 241 235 267 167 1277 0 1277 212,8

7 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 206 213 185 193 218 236 1251 0 1251 208,5 <<<<<

8 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 257 213 147 192 209 183 1201 48 1249 208,2 <<<<<

9 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 174 192 174 279 215 212 1246 0 1246 207,7

10 Mikkel Sørensen Denmark 226 197 160 222 226 212 1243 0 1243 207,2

11 Sascha Wedel Denmark 159 152 194 266 222 197 1190 48 1238 206,3

12 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 217 157 209 263 201 188 1235 0 1235 205,8

13 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 225 199 200 179 168 212 1183 48 1231 205,2

14 Martin Wozny Denmark 167 242 279 215 202 126 1231 0 1231 205,2

15 Søren Aahman Denmark 214 191 221 214 187 195 1222 0 1222 203,7

16 Jan Petterson Denmark 192 269 186 207 166 182 1202 0 1202 200,3

17 Andreas Severin Andreasen Denmark 180 200 245 198 209 170 1202 0 1202 200,3

18 Jimmy Leen Denmark 194 206 172 209 200 203 1184 0 1184 197,3

19 Daniel Wigman Denmark 172 228 204 200 201 168 1173 0 1173 195,5

20 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 160 191 160 208 195 208 1122 48 1170 195,0

21 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 178 188 202 188 237 169 1162 0 1162 193,7

22 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 180 234 193 201 180 171 1159 0 1159 193,2

23 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 139 160 188 244 259 162 1152 0 1152 192,0

24 Nicole Rasmussen Denmark 210 154 185 168 162 208 1087 48 1135 189,2

25 Mie Agerbo Denmark 159 174 202 162 196 190 1083 48 1131 188,5

26 Michael Sørensen Denmark 180 191 246 176 154 179 1126 0 1126 187,7

27 Thomas Buch Denmark 173 180 168 198 192 211 1122 0 1122 187,0

28 Lars Høberg Denmark 212 183 191 195 171 167 1119 0 1119 186,5

29 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 173 163 192 150 246 191 1115 0 1115 185,8

30 Nicklas Hansen Denmark 180 182 189 192 181 187 1111 0 1111 185,2

31 Christian Nissen Andersen Denmark 161 190 213 193 194 159 1110 0 1110 185,0

32 Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam Denmark 144 184 227 158 166 176 1055 48 1103 183,8

33 Kent Wigman Denmark 208 161 192 185 188 167 1101 0 1101 183,5

34 Finn Andersen Denmark 205 170 181 178 182 180 1096 0 1096 182,7

35 Caitlin Dicay Denmark 144 163 161 163 189 224 1044 48 1092 182,0

36 Marcus Christensen Denmark 185 179 168 185 164 199 1080 0 1080 180,0

37 Kamille V. Jørgensen Denmark 149 197 179 180 164 152 1021 48 1069 178,2

38 Megan Dicay Denmark 167 193 116 146 183 179 984 48 1032 172,0

39 Oscar Lund Larsen Denmark 200 151 168 161 151 184 1015 0 1015 169,2

40 Kasper A Johansen Denmark 166 141 162 166 211 164 1010 0 1010 168,3

41 Troels Funder Denmark 117 181 144 179 194 189 1004 0 1004 167,3

42 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 187 149 156 130 163 157 942 48 990 165,0

43 Ejvind Brinch Rødgaard Denmark 170 210 118 138 206 143 985 0 985 164,2

44 Mia M Nielsen Denmark 143 180 125 157 167 151 923 48 971 161,8

45 Erik Svensson Denmark 145 148 176 169 147 179 964 0 964 160,7

46 Helle O Andersen Denmark 200 134 146 166 143 125 914 48 962 160,3

47 Niclas Bang Rasmussen Denmark 126 172 136 150 164 140 888 0 888 148,0

48 Jann Thomsen Germany 153 132 166 138 98 166 853 0 853 142,2
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46 Helle O Andersen Denmark 200 134 146 166 143 125 914 48 962 160,3

47 Niclas Bang Rasmussen Denmark 126 172 136 150 164 140 888 0 888 148,0

48 Jann Thomsen Germany 153 132 166 138 98 166 853 0 853 142,2

49 Anton Petersen Denmark 145 112 125 137 132 135 786 0 786 131,0

50 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 153 140 151 0 0 0 444 48 492 082,0

51 Michael Nygaard Denmark 173 156 0 0 0 0 329 0 329 054,8
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‘<<<<<‘ markerer spilleren der aktuelt er kvalificeret til finaletrinene.

Efter kvalifikationsstart 13 af 13

Pos Name Country Best G5 Qualified

1 John Guldbæk Denmark 257 <<<<<

2 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 246

3 Michael Bai Denmark 235

4 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 234

5 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 227

6 Eliisa Hiltunen Finland 225

7 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 219

8 Marjo Hirvonen Finland 215

9 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 214

10 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 214

11 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 214

12 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 212

13 Ramon Hilferink Netherlands 211

14 Jeremy Christensen Denmark 211

15 Sanna Pasanen Finland 210

16 Andreas Severin Andreasen Denmark 209

17 Thomas Rittmann Germany 206

18 Ejvind Brinch Rødgaard Denmark 206

19 Marcus Christensen Denmark 204

20 Sascha Wedel Denmark 203

21 Martin Wozny Denmark 202

22 Christopher Sloan Ireland 199

23 Elice Piksilä Finland 199

24 Jesse Ahokas Finland 198

25 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 197

26 Caitlin Dicay Denmark 197

27 Jonas Dons Denmark 196

28 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 194

29 Robin Skans Sweden 194

30 Christian Nissen Andersen Denmark 194

31 Maria Nielsen Denmark 194

32 Troels Funder Denmark 194

34 Megan Dicay Denmark 191

34 Jonas Iversen Denmark 191

35 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 190

36 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 190

37 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 190

38 Kent Wigman Denmark 188

39 Laura Laugesen Denmark 185

40 Petra Eriksson-Sola Finland 184

41 Heidi Manninen Finland 183

42 Lars Linder Denmark 182

43 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 182

44 Finn Andersen Denmark 182

45 Nicklas Hansen Denmark 181

46 Rasmus Bering Denmark 181

47 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 180

48 Benny Leif Faurby Denmark 179
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46 Rasmus Bering Denmark 181

47 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 180

48 Benny Leif Faurby Denmark 179

49 Lars Mose Jensen Denmark 177

50 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Denmark 171

51 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Denmark 167

52 Michael Sørensen Denmark 154

53 Stefan Schou Larsen Denmark 137

54 Justin Karlsson Sweden 135

55 Jeppe Jakobsen Denmark 132

56 Flemming Jensen Denmark 116

57 Jann Thomsen Germany 98
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‘<<<<<‘ markerer spilleren der aktuelt er kvalificeret til finaletrinene.

Efter kvalifikationsstart 13 af 13

Pos Name Country Best G6 Qualified

1 Jonas Dons Denmark 258 <<<<<

2 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 257

3 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 253

4 Sascha Wedel Denmark 249

5 Jesse Ahokas Finland 246

6 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 246

7 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 246

8 Sanna Pasanen Finland 242

9 Lars Mose Jensen Denmark 241

10 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 232

11 Caitlin Dicay Denmark 232

12 Eliisa Hiltunen Finland 231

13 Christopher Sloan Ireland 225

14 John Guldbæk Denmark 224

15 Heidi Guldbæk Denmark 223

16 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 221

17 Stefan Schou Larsen Denmark 218

18 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 215

19 Jeppe Jakobsen Denmark 215

20 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 214

21 Lars Linder Denmark 211

22 Thomas Rittmann Germany 211

23 Rasmus Bering Denmark 200

24 Ramon Hilferink Netherlands 199

25 Marcus Christensen Denmark 199

26 Heidi Manninen Finland 197

27 Jonas Iversen Denmark 197

28 Justin Karlsson Sweden 196

29 Elice Piksilä Finland 194

30 Robin Skans Sweden 192

31 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Denmark 192

32 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 191

33 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 190

34 Troels Funder Denmark 189

35 Benny Leif Faurby Denmark 188

36 Nicklas Hansen Denmark 187

37 Megan Dicay Denmark 187

38 Flemming Jensen Denmark 185

39 Marjo Hirvonen Finland 181

40 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 180

41 Finn Andersen Denmark 180

42 Michael Sørensen Denmark 179

43 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 178

44 Jeremy Christensen Denmark 177

45 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 176

46 Petra Eriksson-Sola Finland 172

47 Andreas Severin Andreasen Denmark 170

48 Michael Bai Denmark 170
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46 Petra Eriksson-Sola Finland 172

47 Andreas Severin Andreasen Denmark 170

48 Michael Bai Denmark 170

49 Kent Wigman Denmark 167

50 Jann Thomsen Germany 166

51 Maria Nielsen Denmark 163

52 Birdzhan R Syuleyman Denmark 162

53 Christian Nissen Andersen Denmark 159

54 Cecilie Kaehne Pedersen Denmark 151

55 Laura Laugesen Denmark 147

56 Ejvind Brinch Rødgaard Denmark 143

57 Martin Wozny Denmark 126
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Pos Name Country G1 Score Hcp Total

1 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 243 243 8 251

2 Stefan Schou Larsen Denmark 215 215 0 215

Not qualified:

Pos Name Country G1 Score Hcp Total

3 Mohammed Al Merekhi Qatar 206 206 0 206

4 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 196 196 8 204

5 David Stig Cronqvist Denmark 204 204 0 204

6 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 203 203 0 203

7 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 192 192 0 192

8 Justin Karlsson Sweden 187 187 0 187

9 Eliisa Hiltunen Finland 177 177 8 185

10 Jesse Ahokas Finland 180 180 0 180

12 Daniel Wigman Denmark 179 179 0 179

12 Robin Skans Sweden 179 179 0 179

13 Jonas Iversen Denmark 178 178 0 178

14 Ramon Hilferink Netherlands 177 177 0 177

15 Marcus Christensen Denmark 146 146 0 146

16 Petra Eriksson-Sola Finland 132 132 8 140
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Currently Qualified for final steps:

Pos Name Country Total Avg Qualified from Bonus for Final step 1

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 1401 233,5 Qualification 140

2 Lars Nielsen Denmark 1399 233,2 Qualification 120

3 Mikael Brændeskov Denmark 1397 232,8 Qualification 100

4 Carsten Hansen Denmark 1393 232,2 Qualification 80

5 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 1388 231,3 Qualification 60

6 Francois Louw South Africa 1376 229,3 Qualification 50

7 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 1351 225,2 Qualification 40

8 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 1332 222,0 Qualification 30

9 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 1316 219,3 Qualification 20

10 Sanna Pasanen Finland 1301 216,8 Qualification 10

11 Jan Andersen Denmark 1301 216,8 Qualification

12 Christopher Sloan Ireland 1301 216,8 Qualification

13 Anders Lousdal Denmark 1299 216,5 Qualification

14 Jassim Al Muraikhi Qatar 1299 216,5 Qualification

15 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 1298 216,3 Qualification

16 Tim Stampe Denmark 1298 216,3 Qualification

17 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 1296 216,0 Qualification

18 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 1295 215,8 Qualification

19 Sascha Wedel Denmark 1294 215,7 Qualification

20 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 1292 215,3 Qualification

21 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 1287 214,5 Qualification

22 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 1287 214,5 Qualification

23 Mik Stampe Denmark 1286 214,3 Qualification

24 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 1275 212,5 Qualification

25 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 1251 208,5 Top 2 EarlyBird B

26 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 1249 208,2 Top 2 EarlyBird B

27 Bryan Sirbaugh Denmark 1237 206,2 Top 2 EarlyBird A

28 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Iceland 1226 204,3 Top 2 EarlyBird A

29 John Guldbæk Denmark 257 000,0 Turbo 1

30 Jonas Dons Denmark 258 000,0 Turbo 2

31 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 251 000,0 Desporado

32 Stefan Schou Larsen Denmark 215 000,0 Desporado
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Qualified for final step 2:

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 140 213 189 279 216 262 208 1367 0 1507

2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 80 201 256 236 216 248 192 1349 0 1429

3 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 60 200 168 236 258 237 246 1345 0 1405

4 Lars Nielsen Denmark 120 198 193 268 202 194 224 1279 0 1399

5 Mikael Brændeskov Denmark 100 174 226 219 206 209 243 1277 0 1377

6 Francois Louw South Africa 50 178 236 217 224 257 215 1327 0 1377

7 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 0 276 191 163 233 267 190 1320 0 1320

8 Anders Lousdal Denmark 0 195 221 256 223 225 194 1314 0 1314

9 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 0 180 202 278 209 214 206 1289 0 1289

10 Sanna Pasanen Finland 10 204 189 194 211 202 223 1223 48 1281

11 Jan Andersen Denmark 0 214 196 223 182 193 252 1260 0 1260

12 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 20 211 215 196 167 222 220 1231 0 1251

13 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 0 197 257 185 214 170 180 1203 48 1251

14 Jassim Al Muraikhi Qatar 0 204 244 168 194 182 258 1250 0 1250

15 Tim Stampe Denmark 0 150 175 212 255 213 245 1250 0 1250

16 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 0 220 221 189 206 163 203 1202 48 1250

Not qualified:

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total

17 Mik Stampe Denmark 0 180 189 204 227 191 232 1223 0 1223

18 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 0 195 182 232 161 220 181 1171 48 1219

19 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 40 199 157 195 204 191 224 1170 0 1210

20 Christopher Sloan Ireland 0 217 199 202 234 180 171 1203 0 1203

21 Hazeem Al Muraikhi Qatar 0 171 174 179 255 216 203 1198 0 1198

22 Mika Guldbæk Denmark 30 225 218 204 149 155 161 1112 48 1190

23 Nasser Al Sahoti Qatar 0 212 202 201 214 149 209 1187 0 1187

24 Sascha Wedel Denmark 0 174 199 204 187 179 192 1135 48 1183

25 John Guldbæk Denmark 0 211 212 150 167 186 245 1171 0 1171

26 Saoud Ahmed Abdulla Qatar 0 151 229 157 203 171 239 1150 0 1150

27 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 0 162 155 167 213 221 212 1130 0 1130

28 Maxime de Rooij Netherlands 0 202 164 189 189 189 144 1077 48 1125

29 Jonas Dons Denmark 0 174 200 163 205 208 132 1082 0 1082

30 Bryan Sirbaugh Denmark 0 180 166 184 225 139 140 1034 0 1034

31 Stefan Schou Larsen Denmark 0 173 147 192 190 132 170 1004 0 1004

32 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Iceland 0 181 193 155 124 171 147 971 0 971
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1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 1507 179 255 244 199 877 0 2384

2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 1429 226 220 189 203 838 0 2267

3 Mikael Brændeskov Denmark 1377 229 242 188 203 862 0 2239

4 Francois Louw South Africa 1377 147 248 259 205 859 0 2236

5 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 1405 182 214 171 214 781 0 2186

6 Lars Nielsen Denmark 1399 200 174 204 203 781 0 2180

7 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 1251 199 225 234 247 905 0 2156

8 Anders Lousdal Denmark 1314 220 179 186 236 821 0 2135

Not Qualified:

Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

9 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 1289 208 241 212 177 838 0 2127

10 Sanna Pasanen Finland 1281 200 198 194 212 804 32 2117

11 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 1250 227 209 184 200 820 32 2102

12 Jan Andersen Denmark 1260 187 200 236 210 833 0 2093

13 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 1251 217 202 187 181 787 32 2070

14 Tim Stampe Denmark 1250 179 182 237 222 820 0 2070

15 Jassim Al Muraikhi Qatar 1250 184 212 195 214 805 0 2055

16 Mathias G Ankerdal Denmark 1320 215 160 206 140 721 0 2041

Final step 2 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/final-steps/final-step-2/

1 af 1 03-09-2017 13:35



Match 1

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total .

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 215 0 215 Qualified for next step

6 Lars Nielsen Denmark 244 0 244 Qualified for next step

 

Match 2

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total .

2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 229 0 229 Qualified for next step

5 Ghanim Aboujassoum Qatar 201 0 201

 

Match 3

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total .

3 Mikael Brændeskov Denmark 197 0 197

8 Anders Lousdal Denmark 203 0 203 Qualified for next step

 

Match 4

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total .

4 Francois Louw South Africa 203 0 203 Qualified for next step

7 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 216 0 216 Qualified for next step

Final step 3 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/final-steps/final-step-3/

1 af 1 03-09-2017 14:46



Match 1

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total .

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 165 0 165

6 Lars Nielsen Denmark 179 0 179 Qualified for next step

 

Match 2

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total .

2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 201 0 201 Qualified for next step

8 Anders Lousdal Denmark 200 0 200 Qualified for next step

 

Match 3

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total .

4 Francois Louw South Africa 177 0 177

7 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 194 0 194 Qualified for next step

Final step 4 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/final-steps/enfinal-step-4dafi...

1 af 1 03-09-2017 15:25



Semi final 1

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total .

2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 174 0 174

7 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 190 0 190 Qualified for next step

 

Semi final 2

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total .

6 Lars Nielsen Denmark 189 0 189 Qualified for next step

8 Anders Lousdal Denmark 188 0 188

Final step 5 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/final-steps/enfinal-step-5dafi...

1 af 1 03-09-2017 15:53



Final

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total Roll-off .

6 Lars Nielsen Denmark 217 0 217 0 Winner

7 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 211 0 211 0

Final step 6 — Odense International http://www.odenseinternational.dk/results/final-steps/enfinal-step-6dafi...

1 af 1 03-09-2017 16:17


	EBT-2017-Stopresults-09
	Start 2 — Odense International
	Start 3 — Odense International
	Start 4 — Odense International

